
Saint Mary School 

JANUARY 2015 

 

  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
        

 Please see Miss 

Whittaker’s Schedule 

for Performing Arts  

 

1 
    

2 

 Christmas Vacation 

3    Mass Schedule 

       4:00 p.m. 

       5:30 p.m. 

4 
Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

5 

 

   Welcome Back 

      To School 
 

 

6 

Lab Week C 
SCRIP Orders Due 

K-8 Tour 9:00 am 

 
 

7 
Band 

Preschool Tour 

9:00 am 

 

8 
Individual 

Absentee/Retake 

Pictures 

Chess Club  

2:45 – 4:00 

9 
Class Pictures 

(No NUT cards 

can be used today)  

    

10 

2A & 2B First 

Penance Retreat 

9:00 am in 

Church(Parents 

Only) 

11 

Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

12 

 

 

 

13 

Lab Week D 

SCRIP Orders Due 

 

14  
Band 

Ministry of Student 

Leadership Mtg. 

2:45 – 4:00 

World Crusaders 

2:45 – 4:00 

Open House 

7:00 pm – 8:30 pm 

15 
 

 

 

16 

 

  

 

17 
Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

18 
Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

19        
           No 

          School 

Martin Luther King 

            Day              

20 
Lab Week A 

SCRIP Orders Due 

Preschool Tour 

9:00 am 

21 
Band  

 

Rosary Club 

2:45 – 4:00 

22 
8

th
 Gr. Graduation 

Pictures 

 

Chess Club  

2:45 – 4:00 

23 

End of Marking 

Period 

K-8 Tour 9:00 am 

24 
Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

5:30 p.m. 

25 

Catholic 

Schools 

Week Begins 

26 
Mass 9:15 

 

Open House for 

Parents/Grandparents 

1:15 – 2:15 

 

27 
Lab Week B 

Scrip Orders Due 

Spelling Bees 

Gr. 3&4 8:45 

Gr. 5&6 10:00 

Gr. 7&8 1:15 

28 

Band 

Registration of  New 

Students  

8A/8B Volleyball Game 

1:15 pm 

29 
Crazy Sock Day 

 

Walnut St. Theater 

Assy. Gr. K-5 9:30  

Gr. 6-8 1:15 

30 
Spirit Day 

Pep Rally 9:00 am 

     1:00 Dismissal 

      Faculty Mtg. 

 

31 
First Penance 

2A & 2B 

9:30 am Church 

 


