

SAINT MARY SCHOOL JANUARY 2015





SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			Please see Miss Whittaker's Schedule for Performing Arts	1 HAPPY NEW YEAR	2 Christmas Vacation	3 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
4 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	5 Welcome Back To School	6 Lab Week C SCRIP Orders Due K-8 Tour 9:00 am	7 Band Preschool Tour 9:00 am	8 Individual Absentee/Retake Pictures Chess Club 2:45 – 4:00	9 Class Pictures (No NUT cards can be used today)	10 2A & 2B First Penance Retreat 9:00 am in Church(Parents Only)
11 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	12	13 Lab Week D SCRIP Orders Due	14 Band Ministry of Student Leadership Mtg. 2:45 – 4:00 World Crusaders 2:45 – 4:00 Open House 7:00 pm – 8:30 pm	15	16	17 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
18 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	No School Martin Luther King Day	20 Lab Week A SCRIP Orders Due Preschool Tour 9:00 am	21 Band Rosary Club 2:45 – 4:00	22 8 th Gr. Graduation Pictures Chess Club 2:45 – 4:00	23 End of Marking Period K-8 Tour 9:00 am	24 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m.
25 Catholic Schools Week Begins	26 Mass 9:15 Open House for Parents/Grandparents 1:15 – 2:15	27 Lab Week B Scrip Orders Due Spelling Bees Gr. 3&4 8:45 Gr. 5&6 10:00 Gr. 7&8 1:15	28 Band Registration of New Students 8A/8B Volleyball Game 1:15 pm	29 Crazy Sock Day Walnut St. Theater Assy. Gr. K-5 9:30 Gr. 6-8 1:15	Pep Rally 9:00 am	31 First Penance 2A & 2B 9:30 am Church